• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV 05
TRINITY
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES

INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Rectangular High Bay
ORDERING GUIDE
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER CCT VOLTAGE LED CODE BEAM ANGLE CONTROL DRIVER
AE-IL-TR - SS
AE-IL-TR
ERALUX
industrial
fixtures Trinity
rectangular
high bay
75W-
75 Watts: 11,250 lumens
40-
4000K
CCT
UV-
120-277Vac
220- 90-
90˚ beam
angle
0-10
0-10 external
dimming down to
10%
SS
100W-
100 Watts: 15,000 lumens
280-
150W-
150 Watts: 22,500 lumens
440- 120-
120˚ beam
angle
MS-
Microwave Sensor
PIR Sensor
200W-
200 Watts: 30,000 lumens
560-
SS-6’Cord
Nema Plug240W-
240 Watts: 36,000 lumens
50-
5000K
CCT
HV-
347-480Vac
680- 5090-
50x90˚ beam
angle
EM-
Emergency battery
backup
300W-
300 Watts: 45,000 lumens
880-
400W-
400 Watts: 60,000 lumens
1120-
BEAM ANGLE
50x90˚ 90˚ 120˚
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.